
APPLICATION FOR THE TEMORARY POSITION OF _________________________ 

 

AGAINST WEB ADVERTISEMENT No. _________DATED : __________ 

 

 

1.  Name of the Candidate : 

2.  Father’s Name  : 

3.  Date of Birth  : 

4. . Category 

(General/SC/ST/OBC/PWD & 

Women) 

: 

5.  Address for correspondence  

with Tel/Mobile No. & E-mail ID  
: 

   

6.  Academic Qualifications  

Sl. 

No. 
Qualification 

College/ 

University 
Subjects 

Class & 

Percentage 

Year of 

passing 

1. 
 

 
    

2. 
 

 
    

3. 
 

 
    

4. 
 

 
    

 

 

7. Technical/Professional Qualifications 

(if any)   

: 

 

 

8. Details of employment (Work Experience) in the chronological order, (attach separate 

sheet if space is not sufficient) : 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Department/ 

Institute/ 

Office 

Post 

held 

Temporary/ 

Permanent/ 

 

Period of 

employment 

Scale of 

Pay (in 

Rs.) 

 

Pay last 

drawn 

(in Rs.) 
From To 

1. 
 

 
     

 

2. 
 

 
     

 

3. 
 

 
     

 

 

Affix 

recent 

passport size 

colour 

photograph 
 



9. Summary of experience suitable for the position (attach separate sheet if 

space is not sufficient): 

 

 

 

 

   

10. Additional information, if any, which you would like to mention in support 

of your suitability to the position. (Please attach separate sheet): 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11. Details of Enclosures :   

 

S.No. Description Page No. 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

 

 

I hereby declare that the information furnished is correct and complete to the best of 

my knowledge & belief. 

 

 

Place: 

Date:          Signature of the Applicant 

 

 

 

Note: 1. Unsigned application / applications not accompanied with self-attested documents in  

support of age, academic / Professional Qualifications and experience will be 

rejected summarily.   


